
 8:30 
– 
8:45 

8:45 – 
9:15 

9:15 
– 
9:30 

9:30 – 
10:30 

10:30 
– 
10:45 

10:45 – 
11:45 

11:45 
– 
12:00 

12:00 – 
1:00 

1:00 – 
1:15 

1:15 – 2:15 2:15 – 3:00 

Monday 
R

eg
is

tr
at

io
n

 &
 3

 M
in

u
te

 M
at

h
s 

 
Book Talk 

W
o

rs
h

ip
 

English 

B
re

ak
 

Maths 

C
la

ss
 N

o
ve

l  

Lu
n

ch
ti

m
e 

In
d

iv
id

u
al

 R
ea

d
in

g 

French – Miss 
Dunn 

 

Music – Miss 
Dunn 

 

Tuesday Grammar English Maths History RE 

Wednesday Book Talk English Maths Computing RSHE 

Thursday Spelling 
Practice 

PE – Mr 
Peters 

Maths PE – Mr Peters 

1:00 – 1:40 

Science – Miss 
Law 

Friday Spelling 
Test 

English Maths Art  

 
 

 

 


