	8:30 - 8:45	8:45 – 9:15	9:15 - 9:30	9:30 – 10:30	10:30 - 10:45	10:45 – 11:45	11:45 - 12:00	12:00 – 1:00	1:00 - 1:15	1:15 – 2:15	2:15 – 3:00
Monday	ute Maths	Book Talk	Worship	English	Break	Maths		Lunchtime	Individual Reading	French – Miss Dunn	Music – Miss Dunn
Tuesday		Grammar		English		Maths	Class Novel			History	RE
Wednesday	& 3 Minute	Book Talk		English		Maths				Computing	RSHE
Thursday	Registration &	Spelling Practice		PE – Mr Peters		Maths				PE – Mr Peters 1:00 – 1:40	Science – Miss Law
Friday	Re	Spelling Test		English		Maths				Art	